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9 | Marko Vincekovié
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11 | Ivana Paja¢ Zivkovi¢
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13 | Aleksandar Mesic
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14 | Dinka Grubisic
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15 | Vlatka Rozman

vrozman@fazos.hr

16 | lvana Majic¢
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17 | Pavo Lucié
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jilic@fazos.hr

19 | Josipa Puskaric
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20 | Tamara Siber

tamara.siber@fazos.hr

21 | Karolina Vrandecic

kvrandecic@fazos.hr

22 | Marija Grgi¢

rbalicevic@fazos.hr

23 | Daniel Haman

daniel.haman@fazos.hr

UNIBA

24 | Enrico de Lillo

enrico.delillo@uniba.it

25 | Crescenza Dongiovanni

enzadongiovanni@crsfa.it

26 | Pierfederico La Notte

pierfederico.lanotte@ipsp.cnr.it

27 | Antonio Ippolito

antonio.ippolito@uniba.it

28 | Pietro Borracci

pietro.borracci@uniba.it
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29 | Eustachio Tarasco (E’K eustachio.tarasco@uniba.it
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31 | Vincenzo Tragni vincenzo.tragni@uniba.it
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32 | Francesco Faretra % / )L francesco.faretra@uniba.it

33 | Stefania Pollastro stefania.pollastro@uniba.it

34 | Rita Milvia De Miccolis ritamilvia.demiccolisangelini@uniba.it
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vili@au-plovdiv.bg
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mariya valerieva@abv.bg
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Mladen Naydenov
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Rumi Bakardzhieva
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Maria Vitanova
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Dimitrios Tsitsigiannis

dimtsi@aua.gr
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44 | loannis Livieratos livieratos@maich.gr
45 | Konstantinos Aliferis konstantinos.aliferis@aua.gr
46 | Epameinondas epaplom@aua.gr
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47 | Sotirios Tjamos sotiris@aua.gr
48 | Maria ”Iadl maria_iliadi90@hotmail.com
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Christina Lagogianni

christinalagogianni@hotmail.gr
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magdacara@ubt.edu.al

52 | Robert Dumi W/{é Robert.Dumi@akti.gov.al
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53 | Jordan Merkuri jordanmerkuri@gmail.com
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56 | Skender Varaku skendervaraku@gmail.com

57 | Andi Sollaku andisollakul@hotmail.com

58 | Ansi Stefa

59 | Valdete Vorpsi
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63 | Irena Kallco 'i /70 ({}\D//ﬂ\ d% irenakallco@gmail.com
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72 | Mirha biki¢
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73 | Arnela Okic¢
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74 | Fejzo Basi¢

f.basic@ppf.unsa.ba

75 | Fuad Gasi
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76 | Almir Toroman
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77 | Sabrija Cadro
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78 | Ivan Ostojic¢
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79 | Adrijana Filipovié

adrijanamajic@gmail.com;

adrijana.filipovic@aptf.sum.ba

G K eazos 8D P £ © -Qmﬁ-%@?'«'@ S

Y g
B




- Erasmus+

Funded by the European Union

80 | Anita Ivankovic

University of Zagreb Faculty of Agriculture
Svetosimunska street 25, 10000 Zagreb,
Croatia
Contact: harissa@agr.hr
www.agr.hr

7/(@/(17” [

: HarSA

anitaivankovic@gmail.com;

anita.ivankovic@aptf.sum.ba

81 | Danijela Petrovic¢
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danci.petrovic@gmail.com

82 | Anita Jurié
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musa.antonela@gmail.com

83 | Ana Mandi¢
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84 | Mladen Zovko
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85 | Jurica Primorac
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86 | Dragana Bozi¢
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87 | Brankica Tanovic
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88 | Sava Vrbnicanin
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89 | Olivera Petrovic-
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Nina Vuckovié
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Milan Ivanovic
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Dragica Brkic
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Aleksandra Konjevic
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Dusan Petric
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Vera Stojsin
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Nedeljko Latinovié
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